
Race 1 Race 2 Total Position

Boat Name Sail No HKPN Rating IRC Rating Score Score Score In Division

Dolphin Six 1166 1083 2 1 3 1

Scintilla 2083 1035 3 2 5 2

Freewind (Cat) 2271 1143 1 8 9 3

La Folia 10325 1139 4 8 12 4

Shahna Bacal 11635 1272 5 8 13 5

Cuchulain 85 1024 6 8 14 6

Samara (Cat) 138747 1150 8 8 16 7

Race 1 Race 2 Total Position

Boat Name Sail No HKPN Rating IRC Rating Score Score Score In Division

Arcturus 2273 959 1.040 2 1 3 1

Gambit 1612 921 1.026 1 4 5 2

Ding Dong 2293 959 1.038 3 2 5 3

Andiamo 2119 924 1.032 4 3 7 4

Lady Butterfly 2234 972 0.990 5 8 13 5

AmaZe 2278 1040 1.016 6 8 14 6

Dearg Doom 2116 1029 1.006 7 8 15 7

Race 1 Race 2 Total Position

Boat Name Sail No HKPN Rating IRC Rating Score Score Score In Division

Redeye 280 847 1.155 4 1 5 1

Tipsy Easy 2250 919 1.124 3 2 5 2

Jarrah 2287 1007 1.086 2 4 6 3

Ffreefire 1892 688 1.340 1 8 9 4

Vixen 1378 964 1.046 6 3 9 5

Gearbox 2221 907 1.045 5 8 13 6

Crystal 2118 949 1.107 7 8 15 7

COA - Jeanneau Chinese New Year Race 2016
06 & 08 February 2016

Results of  Combined Leg 1 & Leg 2
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COA - Jeanneau Chinese New Year Race 2016
06 & 08 February 2016

Results of  Combined Leg 1 & Leg 2

Race 1 Race 2 Total Position

Boat Name Sail No HKPN Rating IRC Rating Score Score Score HKPN

Arcturus 2273 959 1.040 2 1 3 1

Ding Dong 2293 959 1.038 3 2 5 2

Gambit 1612 921 1.026 1 6 7 3

Andiamo 2119 924 1.032 7 3 10 4

Tipsy Easy 2250 919 1.124 6 5 11 5

Redeye 280 847 1.155 8 4 12 6

Jarrah 2287 1007 1.086 5 8 13 7

Vixen 1378 964 1.046 10 7 17 8

Ffreefire 1892 688 1.340 4 15 19 9

Gearbox 2221 907 1.045 9 15 24 10

Lady Butterfly 2234 972 0.990 11 15 26 11

Crystal 2118 949 1.107 12 15 27 12

AmaZe 2278 1040 1.016 13 15 28 13

Dearg Doom 2116 1029 1.006 14 15 29 14

Race 1 Race 2 Total Position

Boat Name Sail No HKPN Rating IRC Rating Score Score Score Macau Cup

Jarrah 2287 1007 1.086 2 1 3 1

Dolphin Six 1166 1083 3 3 6 2

Tipsy Easy 2250 919 1.124 6 2 8 3

Arcturus 2273 959 1.040 5 4 9 4

Scintilla 2083 1035 4 6 10 5

Ding Dong 2293 959 1.038 7 5 12 6

Redeye 280 847 1.155 11 7 18 7

Vixen 1378 964 1.046 10 8 18 8

Gambit 1612 921 1.026 8 10 18 9

Andiamo 2119 924 1.032 12 9 21 10

Freewind (Cat) 2271 1143 1 22 23 11

La Folia 10325 1139 9 22 31 12

Crystal 2118 949 1.107 13 22 35 13

Ffreefire 1892 688 1.340 14 22 36 14

Shahna Bacal 11635 1272 15 22 37 15

AmaZe 2278 1040 1.016 16 22 38 16

Gearbox 2221 907 1.045 17 22 39 17

Lady Butterfly 2234 972 0.990 18 22 40 18

Dearg Doom 2116 1029 1.006 19 22 41 19

Cuchulain 85 1024 20 22 42 20

Samara (Cat) 138747 1150 22 22 44 21

IRC Overall (COA Championship)

Fleet Overall HKPN Results (Macau Cup)


